
Entertainer ScheduleEntertainer Schedule

T H U R S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 2T H U R S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 2
Robert Bodette................
Rick Smith........................
From A to Z.....................
Kenna.................................
Gracie Sparks..................

F R I D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 3F R I D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 3
Jeff Dodgen....................
David Engle,
Robert Ford,
Max Ridgway..................
Captain T.A. Brauer.....
Nathan Kress.................
Rick Smith.......................
Derrick porter...............

S A T U R D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 4S A T U R D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 4

S U N D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 5S U N D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 5

4 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

4 p.m.

5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m. Trevor Renteria....

Ravens Three..........
Brad Fielder...........
Ry Shows................
Jeff Dodgen............
From A to Z...........
Dylan Pitman.........
Alyssa Elaine.........

2 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

Jeff Dodgen............
Robert Bodette.....
Duane Bodette.......
Trevor Renteria...

1 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.

Dylan Pitman..............
Trevor Renteria..........
KENNA...........................
Captain T.A. Brauer...

5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

The pages Are interactive! Click the
name of the act you want to know
more about and show them some

love with a like or a follow!

http://fromatozmusic.com/
https://www.musicbykenna.com/
https://www.youtube.com/@Dodgenmusic/videos
http://www.reverbnation.com/firstlook
https://www.bradfielder.net/
http://fromatozmusic.com/
http://www.alyssaelaine.com/
https://www.youtube.com/@Dodgenmusic/videos
https://linktr.ee/trevorsrenteria
https://linktr.ee/trevorsrenteria
https://www.musicbykenna.com/
http://www.reverbnation.com/firstlook


Entertainer ScheduleEntertainer Schedule

M O N D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 6M O N D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 6
Jeff Dodgen..............
Sarafina Byrd.........
Gracie Sparks..........
Duane Bodette........
Robert Bodette.......

T U E S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 7T U E S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 7
Gracie Sparks........
Harper Valley
Hypocrites..............
Alyssa Elaine.........
From A to Z........... W E D N E S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 8W E D N E S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 8

4 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.4 p.m.

5 p.m.
7 p.m.
9 p.m.

Trevor Renteria.....
Jasmine Danasia.....
Derrick Porter.......
Harper Valley
Hypocrites................
Rick Smith................

4 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.

7 p.m.
8 p.m.

Rick Smith.....................................
Jasmine Danasia..........................
Derrick Porter............................
Madison McCoy...........................
Captain T.A. Brauer....................
Harper Valley Hypocrites........

4 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

T H U R S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 9T H U R S D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  1 9

The pages Are interactive! Click the
name of the act you want to know
more about and show them some

love with a like or a follow!

https://www.youtube.com/@Dodgenmusic/videos
http://www.alyssaelaine.com/
http://fromatozmusic.com/
https://linktr.ee/trevorsrenteria
http://www.reverbnation.com/firstlook


Entertainer ScheduleEntertainer Schedule

F R I D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 0F R I D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 0
Dylan Pitman...................
Captain T.A. Brauer.......
Jeff Dodgen......................
Nathan Kress...................
Jasmine Danasia..............

S A T U R D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 1S A T U R D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 1
Brad Fielder..............
Nathan Kress............
Kenna...........................
Ravens Three.............
Alyssa Elaine.............
Kenna...........................
From A to Z...............
Dylan Pitman.............

4 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.2 p.m.

3 p.m.
4 p.m.
5 p.m.
6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.
9 p.m.

Persimmon Hill..............
Alisha Marie..................
Kenna................................
Captain T.A. Brauer.....

1 p.m.
2 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.

Rick Smith...............
Jasmine Danasia....
The B-Sides.............

6 p.m.
7 p.m.
8 p.m.

S U N D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 2S U N D A Y ,  S E P T E M B E R  2 2

The pages Are interactive! Click the
name of the act you want to know
more about and show them some

love with a like or a follow!

http://www.reverbnation.com/firstlook
https://www.youtube.com/@Dodgenmusic/videos
https://www.bradfielder.net/
https://www.musicbykenna.com/
http://www.alyssaelaine.com/
https://www.musicbykenna.com/
http://www.reverbnation.com/firstlook
http://linktr.ee/thebsidesok

